
No. Concepto Ayudas Subsidio

Sector 

(economico/

Social)

Beneficiario CURP RFC
Monto 

Pagado

1 4411 X SOCIAL CIME Y CEH PEDRO CICP630629HYNMHD00 $1,500.00

2 4411 X SOCIAL CHI POOT LAURA ESMERALDA CIPL980618MYNHTR01 $200.00

3 4411 X SOCIAL POOL MAY ANGEL JAVIER POMA990801HYNLYN02 $400.00

4 4411 X SOCIAL PUC CHI MARIA DE JESUS PUCJ740412MYNCS02 $400.00

5 4411 X SOCIAL OSORIO PINEDA VICTOR ALFONSO OOPV020106HNESNCA4 $400.00

6 4411 X SOCIAL HAU CIME TEODORO HACT570428HYNXMD09 $250.00

7 4411 X SOCIAL HAU OXTE FELIX BERNABE HAOF800611HYNXXL12 $250.00

8 4411 X SOCIAL CHABLE POOT AGUSTIN CAPA610127HYNHTG05 $1,200.00

9 4411 X SOCIAL HAU OXTE MARIA JOAQUINA HAOJ940320MYNXXQ02 $250.00

10 4411 X SOCIAL BRICEÑO HAU ANGEL YOVANI BIHA011014HYNRXNA9 $300.00

11 4411 X SOCIAL TAMAYO NOH FELIPA DE JESUS TANF680205MYNMHL02 $400.00

12 4411 X SOCIAL CORREA MENDOZA MARIO ARTURO COMM500601HYNRNR07 $400.00

13 4411 X SOCIAL UC CHAN CINDI SULEMI UXCC941213MYNCHN07 $300.00

14 4411 X SOCIAL CAAMAL OJEDA WILMA CONCEPCION CAOW771207MYNMJL05 $350.00

15 4411 X SOCIAL CHAYRES DELGADO ESTEBAN CADE370803HYNHLS03 $250.00

16 4411 X SOCIAL CHAN RAMIREZ MARGARITA CARM930111MYNHMR05 $250.00

17 4411 X SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ LINA BEATRIZ ROSL710923MYNDNN00 $500.00

18 4411 X SOCIAL CORREA MENDOZA CARMELO EFRAIN COMC540201HYNRNR09 $400.00

19 4411 X SOCIAL HAU POOL JULIANA HAPJ750216MYNXLL08 $300.00

20 4411 X SOCIAL HAU UC MARIA DEL CARMEN HAUC920223MYNXCR06 $350.00

21 4411 X SOCIAL HAU OXTE MAURA HAOM880115MYNXXR03 $250.00

22 4411 X SOCIAL UC Y COCOM JOSE DE LA CRUZ UXCC440511HYNCCR09 $500.00

23 4411 X SOCIAL CHABLE HAU GILDA CAHG641005MYNHXL06 $1,000.00

24 4411 X SOCIAL UC CHAN HUMBERTO UXCH641103HYNCM08 $1,000.00

25 4411 X SOCIAL QUINTAL TUN ELIZABETH QUTE810117MYNNNL05 $800.00

26 4411 X SOCIAL POOL POOL ALFONSO POPA531030HYNLLL09 $600.00

27 4411 X SOCIAL POOL POOL MARIA ELIZABET POPE871007MYNLLL02 $1,000.00

28 4411 X SOCIAL CASTRO SULUB OSCAR EDUARDO CASO 990809HYNSLS08 $950.00

29 4411 X SOCIAL CHI MEDINA MATEA ANTONIA CIMM700921MYNHDT04 $250.00

30 4411 X SOCIAL CHAN POOL MARIA DALIA CAPD880212MYNHLL06 $1,000.00

31 4411 X SOCIAL UC ALFARO JUAN MANUEL UXAJ910505HCCCLN05 $950.00

32 4411 X SOCIAL CAB AKE ANA LUISA CAAA930321MYNBKN01 $350.00

33 4411 X SOCIAL UC OY MENALIO UXOM680126HYNCYN03 $400.00
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34 4411 X SOCIAL OXTE HAU ABSALON OEHA790122HYNXXB08 $300.00

35 4411 X SOCIAL POOL TUN MARIA JULIETA POTJ700216MYNLNL00 $200.00

36 4411 X SOCIAL HAU UC ALFREDO HAUA820915HYNXCL06 $950.00

37 4411 X SOCIAL MATU HAU MARIA INES MAHI660121MYNTXN06 $300.00

38 4411 X SOCIAL NOH TUT TEODORO NOTT581215HYNHTD13 $800.00

39 4411 X SOCIAL BURGOS PECH LIGIA AURORA BUPL721026MYNRCG09 $1,500.00

40 4411 X SOCIAL BALAM SANCHEZ YESEÑA ABIGAIL BASY950907MYNLNS07 $300.00

41 4411 X SOCIAL QUINTAL CHALE EDITH DEL CARMEN QUCE790519MYNNHD03 $1,500.00

42 4411 X SOCIAL CORREA XOOL ALEJANDRA ISABEL COXA891022MYNRLL00 $300.00

43 4411 X SOCIAL LOPEZ CONTRERAS HERUVEY MARTIN LOCH720109HYNPNR09 $1,500.00

44 4411 X SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ TUT WILBERTH RODOLFO ROTW800315HYNDTL09 $2,000.00

45 4411 X SOCIAL PLAZA CHUC EYDHER ARIEL PACE980824HQRLHY05 $950.00

46 4411 X SOCIAL GUILLEN CHAN KAREN ILEANA GUCK910519MQRLHR08 $600.00

47 4411 X SOCIAL POOL TUN VICTORIANO POTV731108HYNLNC03 $300.00

48 4411 X SOCIAL EK OY MARIA LIDELEINI EXOL850103MYNKYD02 $200.00

49 4411 X SOCIAL CEN OXTE MAGDALENA CEOM830525MYNNXG15 $300.00

50 4411 X SOCIAL UC CONRADO CARLOS ALEJANDRO UXCC930225HYNCNR05 $1,200.00

51 4411 X SOCIAL UC CHAN MARIA AMERICA UXCA690820MYNCHM00 $600.00

52 4411 X SOCIAL KOYOC IX EULALIA KOIE600212MYNYXL00 $500.00

53 4411 X SOCIAL BASTO RODRIGUEZ BRYAN GUADALUPE BARB011211HYNSDRB1 $1,000.00

54 4411 X SOCIAL ABAN UICAB CARLOS JOEL AAUC970306HYNBCR04 $500.00

55 4411 X SOCIAL UC DZUL MARTHA MARIA UXDM820326MYNCZR04 $100.00

56 4411 X SOCIAL POOL TUN BRAULIA POTB720326MYNLNR01 $150.00

57 4411 X SOCIAL CHAN BOBADILLA WENDY YULISSA CABW030807MYNHBA6 $200.00

58 4411 X SOCIAL MEDINA CHI LILIA MARIA MELC610522MYNDHL12 $150.00

59 4411 X SOCIAL AKE DZIB MARIA MAGDALENA AEDM610722MYNKZG01 $150.00

60 4411 X SOCIAL CONRADO BALAM DIANA MARIA COBD010525MYNNLNA8 $400.00

61 4411 X SOCIAL BALAM OY BILJA LEA BAOB830805MYNLYL14 $300.00

62 4411 X SOCIAL POOT UICAB ABRAHAM ALBERTO POUA030410HYNTCBA8 $200.00

63 4411 X SOCIAL ABAN UICAB LEIDY GUADALUPE AAUL030609MYNBCDA2 $400.00

64 4411 X SOCIAL BOBADILLA KU KEYRY AZENET BOHK040205MYNBXRA2 $300.00

65 4411 X SOCIAL UC POOL AMALIA DEL ROSARIO UXPA040914MYNCLMA2 $400.00

66 4411 X SOCIAL CHABLE CHAN MIRNA PAOLA CACM040809MYNHHRA5 $250.00

67 4411 X SOCIAL NUÑEZ COLLI VENUSTIANO NUCV511230HYNXLN06 $200.00

68 4411 X SOCIAL BALAM CAUICH MARIA ADELA BXCA530714MYNLCD09 $200.00

69 4411 X SOCIAL MUKUL CHAN INGRID VIANNEY MUCI020918MQRKHNA8 $250.00

70 4411 X SOCIAL CHABLE POOT IRMA CAPI670218MYNHTR01 $200.00

71 4411 X SOCIAL POOL POOL CANDELARIO POPC450202HYNLLN03 $250.00

72 4411 X SOCIAL   LUGO MAY LUCILA LUML610706MYNGYC05 $200.00

73 4411 X SOCIAL CHI EUSTAQUIO CIXE560928HYNHXS08 $150.00

74 4411 X SOCIAL POOL POOL ASUNCION POPA420816HYNLLS28 $250.00



75 4411 X SOCIAL POOL EK RODOLFO POER860426HYNLKD02 $400.00

76 4411 X SOCIAL CHAN UICAB MARIA CRISTINA CAUC 801205MYNHCR01 $400.00

77 4411 X SOCIAL HAU POOL SILVIA MERCEDES HAPS840524MYNXLL02 $300.00

78 4411 X SOCIAL CIME HAU LAZARO EMMANUEL CIHL001104HYNMXZA9 $300.00

79 4411 X SOCIAL UC CHAN MARIA AMERICA UXCA690820MYNCHM00 $150.00

80 4411 X SOCIAL UC OY MENALIO UXOM680126HYNCYN03 $500.00

81 4411 X SOCIAL POOL POOL MARIA ELIZABET POPE871007MYNLLL02 $150.00

82 4411 X SOCIAL PINZON OXTE BRANDON EMANUEL PIOB970715HYNNXR 16 $400.00

83 4411 X SOCIAL CHAN CHAN WENDY BEATRIZ CACW981223MYNHHN05 $200.00

84 4411 X SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ DZUL LILIBETH RODL820114MYNDZL02 $300.00

85 4411 X SOCIAL ADRIAN CANTO ADI MARIA AICA380731MYNDND13 $250.00

86 4411 X SOCIAL ADRIAN CRUZ LAURA ESTELA MARIBEL AICL720523MYNDRR01 $550.00

87 4411 X SOCIAL UC PUC ALICIA DEL CARMEN UXPA880623MYNCCL17 $300.00

88 4411 X SOCIAL POOL UC GRACILIANA POUG566012MYNLCR01 $150.00

89 4411 X SOCIAL HAU HAU NELY HAHN580428MYNXXL09 $150.00

90 4411 X SOCIAL CHAN XOOL PERFECTA CAXP500426MYNHLR00 $150.00

91 4411 X SOCIAL HAU CIME MARTINA HACM530130MYNXMR01 $150.00

92 4411 X SOCIAL OSORIO MALAVERTH GLORIA ISELA OOMG631222MYNSLL07 $300.00

93 4411 X SOCIAL KUK POOL MARIA LUCILA KUPL540705MYNKLC09 $200.00

94 4411 X SOCIAL TZAB GONZALEZ YANELI GUADALUPE TAGY990223MYNZNN07 $300.00

95 4411 X SOCIAL CHAN BALAM GREGORIA MAGDALENA CABG580525MYNHLR02 $150.00

96 4411 X SOCIAL CHI AGUIRRE ISABEL CIAI411105MYNHGS06 $300.00

97 4411 X SOCIAL BALAM  CAHUICH ARGEMIRA BXCA480628MYNLHR08 $150.00

98 4411 X SOCIAL LOPEZ BOBADILLA DALIA LIBRADA LOBD640519MYNPBL08 $300.00

99 4411 X SOCIAL DZUL CIME FELIPE DUCF520913HYNZML00 $300.00

100 4411 X SOCIAL KUK UC CITLALY BEATRIZ KUUC030302MYNKCTA0 $150.00

101 4411 X SOCIAL DALILA TUN COLLI TUCD730805MYNNLL05 $150.00

102 4411 X SOCIAL OXTE OXTE VICTORIANO OEOV010923HYNXXCA2 $400.00

103 4411 X SOCIAL HAU COUOH ANDRES HACA430204HYNXHN11 $150.00

104 4411 X SOCIAL LUGO CETINA MARIA RAQUEL LUCR640830MYNGTQ09 $1,700.00

105 4411 X SOCIAL PUC CHABLE ERMILA PUCE430209MYNCHR12 $150.00

106 4411 X SOCIAL POOL CIME JAIRA KARINA CIPJ851031MYNMLR02 $600.00

107 4411 X SOCIAL CHAN BALAM CRISTINA CABC660723MYNHLR00 $200.00

108 4411 X SOCIAL VICTORIA MARLENE CHI CHAN CICV920728MYNHHC07 $250.00

109 4411 X SOCIAL OXTE ZUM NIDELVIA DEL SOCORRO OEZN741119MYNXMD01 $300.00

110 4411 X SOCIAL LOPEZ CONTRERAS BLANCA YAQUELINE LOCB730519MYNPNL03 $300.00

111 4411 X SOCIAL MARIA CONCEPCION KOYOC HAU KOHC960428MYNYXN04 $150.00

112 4411 X SOCIAL OXTE CORREA MARTHA PATRICIA OECM731020MYNXRR06 $150.00

113 4411 X SOCIAL CIME HAU SILVIA NOEMI CIHS020428MYNMXLA1 $300.00

114 4411 X SOCIAL CHAN CHABLE NORMA NOEMI CACN930223MUYNHHR07 $400.00

115 4411 X SOCIAL BALAM MATU WILBERTH EFRAIN BAMW931116HYNLTL06 $100.00



116 4411 X SOCIAL BALAM SANCHEZ REYNA MARIA BASR771120MYNLNY05 $300.00

117 4411 X SOCIAL LUGO CORREA JERIEL OBED LUCJ040723HYNGRRA7 $500.00

118 4411 X SOCIAL CONRADO AKE ROSENDO COAR440120HYNNKS09 $150.00

119 4411 X SOCIAL CHAN CHAN LUIS RODOLFO CACL010927HYNHHSA3 $400.00

120 4411 X SOCIAL CHAN CHI LUIS FELIPE CACL511001HYNHHS04 $100.00

121 4411 X SOCIAL MUKUL CHAN GORETI BEATRIZ MUCG991206MQRKHR09 $1,400.00

122 4411 X SOCIAL DZUL MUKUL REYNA SARAI DUMR040912MYNZKYA4 $300.00

123 4411 X SOCIAL CONRADO AKE LIDELEINI YANICE COAL940429MYNNKD08 $300.00

124 4411 X SOCIAL KUK CHI NOEMI KUCN810710MYNKM01 $300.00

125 4411 X SOCIAL CAAMAL CARLA MARIBEL CAXK790531MYNMXR02 $600.00

126 4411 X SOCIAL POOL JOSE ANTONIO POXA770614HYNLXN03 $450.00

127 4411 X SOCIAL CIME CEH SOFIA CICS660930MYNMHF08 $100.00

128 4411 X SOCIAL KANTUN CHAN MARIA APOILINARIA KXCA710303MYNNHP01 $200.00

129 4411 X SOCIAL NURY CARVAJAL GENNY MINERVA DEL SOCORRO NUCG391001MYNRRN07 $150.00

130 4411 X SOCIAL EK OY NERY DEL ROSARIO EXON710409MYNKYR06 $400.00

131 4411 X SOCIAL MEZQUITA SIERRA CAROLINA BEATRIZ 
ESCUELA TELESECUNDARIA 

#173
$3,000.00

132 4411 X SOCIAL OXTE POOT ALVARO OEPA491011HYNXTL00 $1,500.00

133 4411 X SOCIAL POOL EK RODOLFO POER860426HYNLKD02 $700.00

134 4411 X SOCIAL LOPEZ CHAN ARIEL JESUS LXCA030407HYNOHRA5 $400.00

135 4411 X SOCIAL UC OY JOSE ANTONIO UXOA881208HYNCYN04 $500.00

136 4411 X SOCIAL PUC POOL JUSTINA PUPJ570926NYNCL00 $500.00

137 4411 X SOCIAL NANCY YANELY EUAN PUC EUPN840627MYNNCN06 $600.00

138 4411 X SOCIAL KU BALAM GLENY MARIA KUNG981202MYNXLL09 $250.00

139 4411 X SOCIAL ALVIZAR CIME PASCUALA AICP700514MYNLMS04 $2,500.00

140 4411 X SOCIAL UC OY JOSE ANTONIO UXOA881208HYNCYN04 $300.00

141 4411 X SOCIAL CHI MEDINA MATEA ANTONIA CIMM700921MYNHDT04 $250.00

142 4411 X SOCIAL ABAN UICAB CARLOS JOEL AAUC970306HYNBCR04 $200.00

143 4411 X SOCIAL DZUL MUKUL YANIRA ANAHI DUMY980507MYNZKN06 $400.00

144 4411 X SOCIAL ESPADAS ADRIAN ANA LAURA EAAA010119MYNSDNA8 $1,000.00

145 4411 X SOCIAL HAU TUN EDGAR ARSEÑO HATE980615HYNXND03 $600.00

146 4411 X SOCIAL VELAZQUEZ DELGADO MERCEDES VEDM510925MYNLLR09 $100.00

147 4411 X SOCIAL CORAL MALAVERTH RENAN FRANCISCO COMR610430HYNRLN04 $150.00

148 4411 X SOCIAL POOL CHAN MARIA GUADALUPE POCG871020MYNLHD09 $150.00

149 4411 X SOCIAL BALAM MAY NOEMY MARGARITA BAMN871026MYNLYM06 $400.00

150 4411 X SOCIAL CHI MEDINA MARCOS ALEJANDRO CIMM870717HYNHDR03 $2,000.00

151 4411 X SOCIAL RAMIREZ CHAN JOSE RAMIRO RACR641019HYNMHM02 $600.00

152 4411 X SOCIAL DZUL HAU LUIS FERNANDO DUHL960731HYNZXS00 $300.00

153 4411 X SOCIAL COCOM CAB GILBERTO COCG660204HYNCBL19 $600.00

154 4411 X SOCIAL HAU UC ALFREDO HAUA820915HYNXCL06 $800.00

155 4411 X SOCIAL UC PUC ELSY NOEMI UXPE820128MYNCCL07 $300.00



156 4411 X SOCIAL UICAB TUT TERESA DE JESUS UITT601221MYNCTR14 $500.00

157 4411 X SOCIAL CHI UICAB MIGUEL ANGEL CIUM951121HYNHCG09 $900.00

158 4411 X SOCIAL UC CHAN CINDI SULEMI UXCC941213MYNCHN07 $300.00

159 4411 X SOCIAL UC ALFARO JUAN MANUEL UXAJ910505HCCCLN05 $800.00

160 4411 X SOCIAL CIME CEH MARTHA VERONICA CICM850814MYNMHR04 $200.00

161 4411 X SOCIAL BALAM MATU JACINTA BAMJ850210MYNLTC06 $300.00

162 4411 X SOCIAL OY UC MARINA OXUM620618MYNYCR02 $200.00

163 4411 X SOCIAL PUC CHAN GRISELDA ABIGAIL PUCG920919MYNCHR00 $500.00

164 4411 X SOCIAL

ARCEO RODRIGUEZ MARIA CONCEPCION
ESCUELA PRIMARIA MANUEL 

CRESCENCIO REJON
$3,000.00

165 4411 X SOCIAL CEN LUGO JOSE JUAN CELJ860810HYNNGN00 $500.00

166 4411 X SOCIAL CORREA XOOL ALEJANDRA ISABEL COXA891022MYNRLL00 $300.00

167 4411 X SOCIAL CHABLE BALAM  MIGUEL ANGEL CABM771029HYNHLG00 $1,000.00

168 4411 X SOCIAL BRITO BRICEÑO JULIANA BIBJ490109MYNRRL05 $400.00

169 4411 X SOCIAL POOL EK MARIA TERESA POET830813MYNLKR09 $500.00

170 4411 X SOCIAL CHAN BALAM JULIO MARCIANO CABJ550522HYNHLL04 $900.00

171 4411 X SOCIAL CHAN UC MARIA MARLENY CAUM820719MYNHCR06 $500.00

172 4411 X SOCIAL POOL TUN MARIA JULIETA POTJ730216MYNLN00 $200.00

173 4411 X SOCIAL PUC CHI MARIA DEL ROSARIO PUCR840120MYNCHS04 $500.00

174 4411 X SOCIAL MANRIQUE ALVIZAR JADE MICHELLE MAAJ920819MYNNLD01 $300.00

175 4411 X SOCIAL CASTRO SULUB OSCAR EDUARDO CASO990809HYNSLS08 $1,600.00

176 4411 X SOCIAL CIME Y CEH PEDRO CICP630629HYNMHD00 $200.00

177 4411 X SOCIAL TAMAYO NOH FELIPA DE JESUS TANF680205MYNMHL02 $400.00

178 4411 X SOCIAL UC OY RICARDO GUILLERMO UXOR800607HYNCYC08 $200.00

179 4411 X SOCIAL XOOL CHAN OLGA XOCO750711MYNLHL02 $500.00

180 4411 X SOCIAL CHAN MAY GONZALO CAMG590110HYNHYN01 $800.00

181 4411 X SOCIAL HAU UC JUANA HAUJ840802MYNXCN07 $300.00

182 4411 X SOCIAL LOPEZ CONTRERAS BLANCA YAQUELINE LOCB730519MYNPNL03 $300.00

183 4411 X SOCIAL UC OY ELDA UXOE660521MYNCYL06 $400.00

184 4411 X SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ MEDINA JUAN CARLOS ROMJ910624HYNDDN08 $3,500.00

185 4411 X SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ LINA BEATRIZ ROSLR710923MYNDNN00 $500.00

186 4411 X SOCIAL UICAB TUT TERESA DE JESUS UITT601221MYNCTR14 $500.00

187 4411 X SOCIAL MENA CARDEÑA ZIDUMY AMOR MECZ951129MYNNRD04 $300.00

188 4411 X SOCIAL CHABLE POOT AGUSTIN CAPA610127HYNHTG05 $1,200.00

189 4411 X SOCIAL HAU OXTE MAURA HAOM880115MYNXXR03 $500.00

190 4411 X SOCIAL HAU CIME TEODORO HACT570428HYNXMD09 $500.00

191 4411 X SOCIAL HAU OXTE FELIX BERNABE HAOF800611HYNXXL12 $500.00

192 4411 X SOCIAL HAU OXTE MARIA JOAQUINA HAOJ940320MYNXXQ02 $500.00

193 4411 X SOCIAL UC CHAN CINDI SULEMI UXCC941213MYNCHN07 $600.00

194 4411 X SOCIAL CORREA MENDOZA MARIO ARTURO COMM500601HYNRNR07 $400.00



195 4411 X SOCIAL CORREA MENDOZA CARMELO EFRAIN COMC540201HYNRNR09 $400.00

196 4411 X SOCIAL CHAN RODRIGUEZ MARGARITA CARM930111MYNHMR05 $500.00

197 4411 X SOCIAL CHAYREZ DELGADO ESTEBAN CADE370803HYNHLS03 $500.00

198 4411 X SOCIAL COCOM CAB GILBERTO COCG660204HYNCBL19 $1,200.00

199 4411 X SOCIAL UC Y COCOM JOSE DE LA CRUZ UXCC440511HYNCCR09 $500.00

200 4411 X SOCIAL UC ALFARO JUAN MANUEL UXAJ910505HCCCLN05 $1,600.00

201 4411 X SOCIAL OSORIO PINEDA VICTOR ALFONSO OOPV020106HNESNCA4 $400.00

202 4411 X SOCIAL POOL MAY ANGEL JAVIER POMA990801HYNLYN02 $400.00

203 4411 X SOCIAL CHI POOT LAURA ESMERALDA CIPL980618MYNHTR01 $200.00

204 4411 X SOCIAL BALAM CHAN MARIA ZANAIDA BACZ701226MYNLHN11 $100.00

205 4411 X SOCIAL POOL CHAN MARIA TERESA POCT910621MYNLHR05 $800.00

206 4411 X SOCIAL HERRERA LUGO MARIA CONCEPCION HELC850411MYNRGN08 $1,500.00

207 4411 X SOCIAL POOL UC GERMAN POUG750608HYNLCR04 $500.00

208 4411 X SOCIAL MUKUL CHAN GORETI BEATRIZ MUCG991206MQKHR09 $400.00

209 4411 X SOCIAL EK OY MARIA LIDELEYMI EXOL850103MYNKYD02 $200.00

210 4411 X SOCIAL HAU UC JUANA HAUJ840802MYNXCN07 $800.00

211 4411 X SOCIAL CIME POOT ROBERTO CIPR970607HYNMTB04 $300.00

212 4411 X SOCIAL KUK OXTE EDUARDO REY KUOE681013HYNKXD02 $500.00

213 4411 X SOCIAL CHAN XOOL PERFECTA CAXP500426MYNHLR00 $150.00

214 4411 X SOCIAL COLLI TUN JACINTA COTJ580709MYNLNC00 $100.00

215 4411 X SOCIAL VELAZQUEZ DELGADO MERCEDES VEDM510925MYNLLR09 $100.00

216 4411 X SOCIAL CIME HAU LAZARO EMMANUEL CIHL001104HYNMXZA9 $1,200.00

217 4411 X SOCIAL PUC CHABLE ERMILA PUCE430209MYNCH12 $150.00

218 4411 X SOCIAL MENA CARDEÑA ZIDUMY AMOR MECZ951129MYNNRD04 $150.00

219 4411 X SOCIAL POOL JOSE ANTONIO POXA770614HYNLXN03 $150.00

220 4411 X SOCIAL CHAN CHAN WENDY BEATRIZ CACW981223MYNHHN05 $200.00

221 4411 X SOCIAL POOL UC GRACILIANA POUG560812MYNLCR01 $150.00

222 4411 X SOCIAL HAU HAU NELY HAHN580428MYNXXL09 $150.00

223 4411 X SOCIAL BALAM SANCHEZ REYNA MARIA BASR771120MYNLNY06 $300.00

224 4411 X SOCIAL LUGO CETINA MARIA RAQUEL LUCR640830MYNGTQ09 $400.00

225 4411 X SOCIAL LOPEZ BOBADILLA DALIA LIBRADA LOBD640519MYNPBL08 $300.00

226 4411 X SOCIAL CIME CEH SOFIA CICS660930MYNMHF08 $100.00

227 4411 X SOCIAL HAU CIME MARTINA HACM530130MYNXMR01 $150.00
228 4411 X SOCIAL TUN DZUL GLENDY ANAHI TUDG020606MQRNZLA4 $400.00
229 4411 X SOCIAL OSORIO MALABERTH GLORIA ISELA OOMG631222MYNSLL07 $300.00
230 4411 X SOCIAL UC CHAN MARIA AMERICA UXCA690820MYNCHM00 $150.00
231 4411 X SOCIAL BALAM CAUICH MARIA ADELA BXCA530714MYNLCD09 $200.00
232 4411 X SOCIAL NUÑEZ COLLI VENUSTIANO NUCV511230HYNXLN08 $200.00
233 4411 X SOCIAL ABAN UICAB CARLOS JOEL AAUC970306HYNBCR04 $500.00

234 4411 X SOCIAL CIME HAU SILVIA MERCEDES CIHS020428MYNMXLA1 $300.00

235 4411 X SOCIAL ABAN UICAB LEIDY GUADALUPE AAUL030609MYNBCDA2 $400.00



236 4411 X SOCIAL ADRIAN CANTO ADI MARIA AICA380731MYNDND13 $250.00

237 4411 X SOCIAL TZAB GONZALEZ YANELI GUADALUPE TAGY990223MYNZNN07 $300.00

238 4411 X SOCIAL KUK POOL LUCILA KUPL540705MYNKLC09 $200.00

239 4411 X SOCIAL POOL CIME ISMAEL SALOMON POCI021207HYNLMSA3 $600.00

240 4411 X SOCIAL EUAN PUC NANCY YANELY AUPN840627MYNNCN06 $600.00
241 4411 X SOCIAL BOBADILLA HAU KEIRY AZENET BOHK040205MYNBXRA2 $250.00
242 4411 X SOCIAL MANRIQUE ALVIZAR JADE MICHELLE MAAJ920119MYNNLD01 $1,200.00
243 4411 X SOCIAL OXTE ZUM NIDELVIA DEL SOCORRO OEZN741119MYNXMD01 $300.00
244 4411 X SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ DZUL LILIBETH RODL820114MYNDZL02 $300.00

245 4411 X SOCIAL POOL UC LIZET ALEJANDRA POUL010702MQRLCZA4 $300.00

246 4411 X SOCIAL UC PUC ALICIA DEL CARMEN UXPA880623MYNCCL17 $300.00

247 4411 X SOCIAL UC OY MENALIO UXOM680126HYNCYN03 $400.00

248 4411 X SOCIAL UC POOL AMALIA DEL ROSARIO UXPA040914MYNCLMA2 $400.00

249 4411 X SOCIAL POOL TUN BRAULIA POTB720326MYNLNR01 $150.00

250 4411 X SOCIAL POOL POOL ASUNCION POPA420816HYNLLS28 $250.00

251 4411 X SOCIAL SANTANA CHABLE YAJAIRA AVIGAIL SACY010610MYNNHJA3 $400.00

252 4411 X SOCIAL POOL POOL CANDELARIO POPC450202HYNLLN03 $250.00

253 4411 X SOCIAL BALAM CAUICH ARGEMIRA BXCA480628MYNLHR08 $150.00

254 4411 X SOCIAL CHI CHAN VICTORIA MARLENE CICV920728MYNHHC07 $250.00

255 4411 X SOCIAL CHAN BALAM CRISTINA CABC660723MYNHLR00 $200.00

256 4411 X SOCIAL CONRADO AKE LIDELEINI YANICE COAL940429MYNNKD08 $300.00

257 4411 X SOCIAL DZUL MUKUL REYNA SARAI DUMR040912MYNZKYA4 $300.00

258 4411 X SOCIAL CHABLE CHAN MIRNA PAOLA CACM040809MYNHHRA5 $250.00

259 4411 X SOCIAL CORAL MALAVERTH RENAN FRANCISCO COMR610430HYNRLN04 $150.00

260 4411 X SOCIAL ADRIAN CRUZ LAURA ESTELA MARIBEL AICL720523MYNDRR01 $550.00

261 4411 X SOCIAL CONRADO BALAM DIANA MARIA COBD010525MYNNLNA8 $400.00

262 4411 X SOCIAL PINZON OXTE BRANDON EMMANUEL PIOB970715HYNNXR16 $400.00

263 4411 X SOCIAL BALAM MATU JACINTA BAMJ850210MYNLTC06 $300.00

264 4411 X SOCIAL BALAM MATU WILBERTH EFRAIN BAMW931116HYNLTL06 $100.00

265 4411 X SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ TUT WILBERTH RODOLFO ROTW800315HYNDTL09 $1,000.00

266 4411 X SOCIAL POOL POOL MARIA ELIZABETH POPE871007MYNLLL02 $150.00

267 4411 X SOCIAL CHABLE POOT IRMA CAPI670218MYNHTR01 $200.00

268 4411 X SOCIAL CHAN CHABLE NORMA NOEMY CACN930223MYNHHR07 $400.00

269 4411 X SOCIAL HAU POOL SILVIA MERCEDES HAPS840524MYNXLL02 $300.00

270 4411 X SOCIAL DIAZ OSORIO JESSICA NAOMI DIOJ030712MQRZSSA5 $400.00

271 4411 X SOCIAL CHAVEZ BRICEÑO MARGARITA CABM501025MYNHRR01 $200.00

272 4411 X SOCIAL CONRADO AKE ROSENDO COAR440120HYNNKS09 $150.00

273 4411 X SOCIAL LOPEZ CHAN ARIEL JESUS LXCA030407MYNPHRA5 $400.00

274 4411 X SOCIAL CHAN COLLI KEILA YAQUELIN CACK961112MYNHLL06 $200.00

275 4411 X SOCIAL CAAMAL KARLA MARIBEL CAXK790531MYNMXR02 $600.00

276 4411 X SOCIAL BASTO RODRIGUEZ BRYAN GUADALUPE BARB011211HYNSDRB1 $600.00



277 4411 X SOCIAL CORAL GAMBOA JOSE ELADIO CXGE630222HYNRML07 $200.00

278 4411 X SOCIAL CHI EUSTAQUIO CIXE560928HYNHXS08 $150.00

279 4411 X SOCIAL ESPADAS ADRIAN ANA LAURA EAAA010119MYNSDNA8 $400.00

280 4411 X SOCIAL KOYOC HAU MARIA CONCEPCION KOHC960428MYNYXN04 $150.00

281 4411 X SOCIAL POOT UICAB ABRAHAM ALBERTO POUA030410HYNTCBA8 $400.00

282 4411 X SOCIAL EUAN CABRERA JUAN ALEXANDER DE LA CRUZ EUCJ990517HYNNBN06 $800.00

283 4411 X SOCIAL UC DZUL MARTHA MARIA UXDM820326MYNCZR04 $100.00

284 4411 X SOCIAL OXTE CORREA MARTHA PATRICIA OECM731020MYNXRR06 $150.00

285 4411 X SOCIAL CHI MEDINA MATEA ANTONIA CIMM700921MYNHDT04 $250.00

286 4411 X SOCIAL PUC POOL JUSTINA PUPJ570926MYNCLS00 $500.00

287 4411 X SOCIAL CHI MEDINA MARCOS ALEJANDRO CIMM8707017HYNHDR03 $1,000.00

288 4411 X SOCIAL POOL TUN VICTORIANO POTV731108HYNLNC03 $600.00

289 4411 X SOCIAL MATU HAU MARIA INES MAHI660121MYNTXN06 $300.00

290 4411 X SOCIAL HERRERA LUGO FATIMA ROSAURA HELF890303MYNRGT03 $600.00

291 4411 X SOCIAL POOL CEN LITZI GUADALUPE POCL991024MYNLNT03 $1,200.00

292 4411 X SOCIAL HAU CHAN JOVITA HACJ760215MYNXHV01 $500.00

293 4411 X SOCIAL CHAN  BALAM JORGE CARLOS CABJ910130HYNHLR08 $500.00

294 4411 X SOCIAL KINI PERERA VICTORIANO KIPV600127HYNNRC08 $200.00

295 4411 X SOCIAL BRITO CHAN NEYMI MARIA BICN780428MYNRHY09 $300.00

296 4411 X SOCIAL UICAB TUT VERONICA UITV680112MYNCTR06 $800.00

297 4411 X SOCIAL POOL POOL MARIA ELIZABETH POPE871007MYNLLL02 $500.00

298 4411 X SOCIAL KINI CHAN JESUS ALEJANDRA KICJ871225MYNNHS06 $1,500.00

299 4411 X SOCIAL LOPEZ CONTRERAS HERUVEY MARTIN LOCH720109HYNPNR09 $2,000.00
300 4411 X SOCIAL CAUICH AKE YESENIA ABIGAIL CAAY950702MYNCKS07 $650.00
301 4411 X SOCIAL UC CIME NOEMY MARCELA UXCN9510703MYNCMM09 $250.00

302 4411 X SOCIAL OJEDA TORRE ALMA ZANELY OETA920201MQWJRL06 $250.00

303 4411 X SOCIAL HAU PUC ANGEL ALFREDO HAPA03127HYNXCNA6 $250.00

304 4411 X SOCIAL PUC CHI MARIA DEL ROSARIO PUCR840120MYNCHS04 $250.00

305 4411 X SOCIAL OSORIO LOPEZ FERDI MANUEL OOLF530816HYNSPR19 $350.00

306 4411 X SOCIAL POOT OXTE LIZBETH GUADALUPE POOL950914MYNTXZ03 $100.00

307 4411 X SOCIAL CHAN COUOH ANDRES HACA430204HYNXHN11 $150.00

308 4411 X SOCIAL LUGO MAY LUCILA LUML610706MYNGYC05 $200.00
309 4411 X SOCIAL LUGO CORREA JERIEL OBED LUCJ040723HYNGRRA7 $500.00
310 4411 X SOCIAL CHAN BALAM GREGORIA MAGDALENA CABG580525MYNHLR02 $150.00

311 4411 X SOCIAL CHAN BOBADILLA WENDY YULISSA CABW030807MYNHBNA6 $200.00

312 4411 X SOCIAL CHI AGURRE ISABEL CIAI411105MYNHGS06 $300.00

313 4411 X SOCIAL LUGO TUT GLORIA MARIA LUTG540417MYNGTL04 $100.00

314 4411 X SOCIAL KUK CHI NOEMY KUCN810710MYNKHM01 $300.00
315 4411 X SOCIAL BALAM CHAN MARIA ZENAIDA BACZ701226MYNLHN11 $300.00

316 4411 X SOCIAL EK OY NERY DEL ROSARIO EXON710409MYNKY06 $400.00
317 4411 X SOCIAL KANTUN CHAN MARIA APOLINARIA KXCA710103MYNNHP01 $200.00



318 4411 X SOCIAL MUKUL CHAN INGRID VIANNEY MUCI020918MQRKHNA8 $200.00
319 4411 X SOCIAL AKE DZIB MARIA MAGDALENA AEDM610722MYNKZG01 $150.00
320 4411 X SOCIAL MEDINA DELMY DEL SOCORRO MEXD670614MYNDXL07 $300.00
321 4411 X SOCIAL BASTO RODRIGUEZ BRYAN GUADALUPE BARB011211HYNSDRB1 $3,200.00

322 4411 X SOCIAL PUC CHI MARIA DE JESUS PUCJ740412MYNCHS02 $400.00
323 4411 X SOCIAL CAAMAL OJEDA WILMA CONCEPCION CAOW771207MYNMJL05 $700.00
324 4411 X SOCIAL MEDINA CHI LILIA MARIA MECL610522MYNDHL12 $150.00
325 4411 X SOCIAL UICAB KANTUN SANDRA CARMELA UIKS931101MYNCNN04 $300.00
326 4411 X SOCIAL BALAM OY BILJA LEA BAOB830805MYNLYL14 $300.00
327 4411 X SOCIAL POOL CHAN MARIA GUADALUPE POCG871020MYNLHD09 $150.00
328 4411 X SOCIAL OSORIO LOPEZ FRANCI GUADALUPE OOLF571126HYNSPR04 $350.00
329 4411 X SOCIAL LOPEZ CHAN ARIEL JESUS LXCA030407MYNPHRA5 $800.00

330 4411 X SOCIAL TUN COLLI DALILA TUCD730805MYNNLL05 $150.00
331 4411 X SOCIAL PUC CHI MARIA DEL ROSARIO PUCR840120MYNCHS04 $200.00
332 4411 X SOCIAL CHAN CHAN LUIS RODOLFO CACL010927HYNHHSA3 $400.00
333 4411 X SOCIAL CHAN CHI LUIS FELIPE CACL511001HYNHHS04 $100.00
334 4411 X SOCIAL AKE PUCH DELTA MARIA AEPD740515MYNKCL01 $400.00
335 4411 X SOCIAL PUC LUGO LOIDA PULL780923MYNCGD04 $500.00
336 4411 X SOCIAL ALVARO OXTE POOT OEPA491011HYNXTL00 $1,000.00
337 4411 X SOCIAL PUC POOL IRMA PUPI631014MYNCLR01 $500.00
338 4411 X SOCIAL MATU UC DALIA IRIDIAN MAUD951118MQRTCL03 $800.00

339 4411 X SOCIAL POOL MAY IVONE BEATRIZ POMI880523MYNLYV07 $150.00
340 4411 X SOCIAL BRITO CHI FAUSTINO BICF430215HYNRS03 $250.00
341 4411 X SOCIAL OXTE OXTE JOSE VICTORIANO OEOV010923HYNXXCA2 $400.00
342 4411 X SOCIAL LOPEZ CONTRERAS BLANCA YAQUELINE LOCB730519MYNPNL03 $600.00
343 4411 X SOCIAL DZUL MUKUL YANIRA ANAHI DUMY980507MYNZKN06 $600.00
344 4411 X SOCIAL CHI MEDINA MATEA ANTONIA CIMM700921MYNHDT04 $250.00
345 4411 X SOCIAL BRITO BRICEÑO JULIANA BIBJ490109MYNRRL06 $400.00
346 4411 X SOCIAL KUK UC CITLALI BEATRIZ KUUC030302MYNKCTA0 $150.00
347 4411 X SOCIAL POOL EK RODOLFO POER880426HYNLKD02 $300.00

348 4411 X SOCIAL EK OY MARIA LIDELEYMI EXOL850103MYNKYD02 $200.00
349 4411 X SOCIAL BRITO OXTE MERCEDES GUADALUPE BIOM920805MYNRYR02 $500.00
350 4411 X SOCIAL NOH TUT TEODORO NOTT581215HYNHTD13 $1,200.00
351 4411 X SOCIAL CHI POOT JOANA YESEÑA CIPJ020129MYNHTNA6 $1,300.00
352 4411 X SOCIAL CORREA XOOL ALEJANDRA ISABEL COXA891022MYNRLL00 $300.00
353 4411 X SOCIAL KANTUN CIME ELIZABETH KACE861231MYNNML00 $1,500.00
354 4411 X SOCIAL QUINTAL CHAN DANIELA NAYELLY QUCD900830MYNNHN13 $400.00
355 4411 X SOCIAL POOL CHAN MARIA TERESA POCT910621MYNLHR05 $800.00
356 4411 X SOCIAL HERRERA LUGO MARIA CONCEPCION HELC850411MYNRGN08 $500.00

357 4411 X SOCIAL HAU UC JUANA HAUJ840802MYNXCN07 $300.00
358 4411 X SOCIAL UC CONRADO CARLOS ALEJANDRO UXCC930225HYNCNR05 $500.00



359 4411 X SOCIAL OY UC MARINA OXUM620618MYNYCR02 $500.00
360 4411 X SOCIAL TUN MAY MARIA ERIKA TUME970810MYNNYR08 $800.00
361 4411 X SOCIAL CONRADO AKE ROSENDO COAR440120HYNNKS09 $400.00
362 4411 X SOCIAL PUC POOL IRMA PIPI631014MYNCLR01 $500.00

363 4411 X SOCIAL PENICHE TUT GENY TERESA PETG741015MYNNTN04 $1,500.00
364 4411 X SOCIAL CORREA XOOL GUILLERMO ENRIQUE COXG910210HYNRLL08 $300.00
365 4411 X SOCIAL ALVIZAR POOL JOSE ALFREDO AIPA750609HYNLLL07 $900.00
366 4411 X SOCIAL CIME CEH MARTHA VERONICA CICM850814MYNMHR04 $200.00
367 4411 X SOCIAL CHI POOT LAURA ESMERALDA CIPL980618MYNHTR01 $200.00
368 4411 X SOCIAL HAU UC ALFREDO HAUA820915HYNXCL06 $1,600.00
369 4411 X SOCIAL CHAN RAMIREZ MARGARITA CARM930111MYNHMR05 $250.00
370 4411 X SOCIAL CASTRO SULUB OSCAR EDUARDO CASO990809HYNSLS08 $1,600.00

371 4411 X SOCIAL OSORIO PINEDA VICTOR ALFONSO OOPV020106HNESNCA4 $400.00
372 4411 X SOCIAL POOL MAY ANGEL JAVIER POMA990801HYNLYN02 $400.00
373 4411 X SOCIAL UC Y COCOM JOSE DE LA CRUZ UXCC440511HYNCCR09 $500.00
374 4411 X SOCIAL CHAYRES DELGADO ESTEBAN CADE370803HYNHLS03 $500.00
375 4411 X SOCIAL COCOM CAB GILBERTO COCG660204HYNCBL19 $1,200.00
376 4411 X SOCIAL HAU OXTE MAURA HAOM880115MYNXXR03 $250.00
377 4411 X SOCIAL CORREA MENDOZA CARMELO EFRAIN COMC540201HYNRNR09 $400.00
378 4411 X SOCIAL HAU CIME TEODORO HACT570428HYNXMD09 $250.00
379 4411 X SOCIAL CORREA MENDOZA MARIO ARTURO COMM500601HYNRNR07 $400.00

380 4411 X SOCIAL TAMAYO NOH FELIPA DE JESUS TANF680205MYNMHL02 $400.00
381 4411 X SOCIAL HAU OXTE FELIPE BERNABE HAOF800611HYNXXL12 $250.00
382 4411 X SOCIAL UC CHAN CINDI SULEMI UXCC941213MYNCHN07 $300.00
383 4411 X SOCIAL CHABLE POOT AGUSTIN CAPA610127HYNHTG05 $1,200.00
384 4411 X SOCIAL HAU OXTE MARIA JOAQUINA HAOJ940320MYNXXQ02 $250.00
385 4411 X SOCIAL CAAMAL OJEDA WILMA CONCEPCION CAOW771207MYNMJL05 $350.00
386 4411 X SOCIAL PUC CHI MARIA DE JESUS PUCJ740412MYNCHS02 $400.00
387 4411 X SOCIAL MANRIQUE ALVIZAR JADE MACHELLE MAAJ920819MYNNLD01 $500.00
388 4411 X SOCIAL OXTE POOT ALVARO OEPA491011HYNXTL00 $1,250.00

389 4411 X SOCIAL CAB AKE ANA LUISA CAAA930621MYNBKN01 $150.00
390 4411 X SOCIAL CHABLE POOT MARILY CAPM900818MYNHTR04 $150.00
391 4411 X SOCIAL POOL TUN FRANCISCA POTF850821MYNLNR08 $500.00
392 4411 X SOCIAL LOPEZ CONTRERAS HERUVEY MARTIN LOCH720109HYNPNR09 $1,500.00
393 4411 X SOCIAL UC CHAN HUMBERTO UXCH641103HYNCHM08 $1,000.00
394 4411 X SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ DZUL LILIBETH RODL820114MYNFZL02 $600.00
395 4411 X SOCIAL UC OY RICARDO GUILLERMO UXOR800607HYNCYC08 $2,000.00
396 4411 X SOCIAL KUK OXTE EDUARDO REY KUOE681013HYNKXD02 $1,500.00
397 4411 X SOCIAL MUKUL OXTE MARIA BIRGINIA MUOB770417MYNKXR07 $400.00

398 4411 X SOCIAL CHAN UICAB MARIA CRISTINA CAUC801205MYNHCR01 $300.00
399 4411 X SOCIAL JUVENCIA CEN OXTE CEOJ611210MYNNXV04 $500.00



400 4411 X SOCIAL CHI MEDINA MATEA ANTONIA CIMM700921MYNHDT04 $250.00
401 4411 X SOCIAL UICAB KANTUN GUADALUPE BEATRIZ UIKG910916MYNCND04 $700.00
402 4411 X SOCIAL MATU HAU MARIA INES MTHAIN660112131M900 $300.00
403 4411 X SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ TUT WILBERTHB RODOLFO RPTW800315HYNDTL09 $1,000.00

404 4411 X SOCIAL POOL EK RODOLFO POER860426HYNLKD02 $500.00
405 4411 X SOCIAL MUKUL CHAN GORETI BEATRIZ MUCG991206MORKHR09 $1,000.00
406 4411 X SOCIAL CONRADO AKE LIDELEINI YANICE COAL940429MYNNKD08 $300.00
407 4411 X SOCIAL CHAN COLLI KEILA YAQUELIN CACK961112MYNHLL06 $100.00
408 4411 X SOCIAL NUÑEZ COLLI VENUSTIANO NUCV511230NYNXLN08 $200.00
409 4411 X SOCIAL BALAM CAUICH MARIA ADELA BXCA530714MYNLCD09 $200.00
410 4411 X SOCIAL UC PUC ALICIA DEL CARMEN UXPA880623MYNCCL17 $800.00
411 4411 X SOCIAL LUGO CETINA MARIA RAQUEL LUCR640830MYNGTQ09 $400.00

412 4411 X SOCIAL UICAB OSORIO ANGELA LUCELLY UIOA890412MYNCSN01 $150.00
413 4411 X SOCIAL OSORIO MALAVERTH GLORIA ISELA OOMG631222MYNSLL07 $300.00
414 4411 X SOCIAL SANTANA CHABLE YAJAIRA AVIGAIL SACY010610MYNNHJA3 $400.00
415 4411 X SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ DZUL LILIBETH RODL820114MYNFZL02 $300.00
416 4411 X SOCIAL POOL POOL CANDELARIO POPC450202HYNLLN03 $250.00
417 4411 X SOCIAL POOL POOL ASUNCION POPA420816HYNLLS28 $250.00
418 4411 X SOCIAL BALAM MATU WILBERTH EFRAIN BAMW931116HYNLTL06 $100.00
419 4411 X SOCIAL AKE DZIB MARIA MAGDALENA AEDM610722MYNKZG01 $150.00
420 4411 X SOCIAL POOL UC LIZET ALEJANDRA POUL010702MQRLCZA4 $300.00

421 4411 X SOCIAL TUN DZUL GLENDY ANAHI TUDG020606MQRNZLA4 $400.00
422 4411 X SOCIAL HAU CIME MARTINA HACM530130MYNXMR01 $150.00
423 4411 X SOCIAL POOL CIME  ISRAEL SALOMON POCI021207HYNLMSA3 $600.00
424 4411 X SOCIAL NURY CARVAJAL GENNY MINERVA DEL SOCORRO NUCG391001MYNRRN07 $300.00
425 4411 X SOCIAL ESPADAS ADRIAN ANA LAURA EAAA010119MYNSDNA8 $400.00
426 4411 X SOCIAL DZUL CIME FELIPE DUCF520913HYNZNML00 $450.00
427 4411 X SOCIAL CIME HAU LAZARO EMMANUEL CIHL001104HYNMXZA9 $300.00
428 4411 X SOCIAL MUKUL CHAN GORETI BEATRIZ MUCG991206MORKHR09 $400.00
429 4411 X SOCIAL POOT UICAB ABRAHAM ALBERTO POUA030410HYNTCBA80 $400.00

430 4411 X SOCIAL KANTUN CHAN MARIA APOLINARIA KXCA710103MYNNHP01 $200.00
431 4411 X SOCIAL BOBADILLA HAU KEIRY AZENETH BOHK040205MYNBXRA2 $250.00
432 4411 X SOCIAL CHABLE CHAN MIRNA PAOLA CACM040809MYNHHRA5 $250.00
433 4411 X SOCIAL BALAM SANCHEZ REYNA MARIA BASR771120MYNLNY05 $300.00
434 4411 X SOCIAL HAU HAU NELI HAHN580428MYNXXL09 $150.00
435 4411 X SOCIAL CHAN BOBADILLA WENDY CABW030807MYNHBNA6 $200.00
436 4411 X SOCIAL CIME HAU SILVIA NOEMI CIHS020428MYNMXLA1 $300.00
437 4411 X SOCIAL OXTE ZUM NIIDELVIA DEL SOCORRO OEZN741119MYNXND01 $300.00
438 4411 X SOCIAL UC OY MENALIO UXOM680126HYNCYN03 $400.00

439 4411 X SOCIAL ADRIAN CRUZ LAURA ESTELA AICL720523MYNDRR01 $150.00
440 4411 X SOCIAL UC CHAN MARIA AMERICA UXCA690820MYNCHGM00 $150.00



441 4411 X SOCIAL HAU POOL SILVIA MERCEDES HAPS840524MYNXLL02 $300.00
442 4411 X SOCIAL DZUL MUKUL REYNA SARAI DUMR040912MYNZKYA4 $300.00
443 4411 X SOCIAL MARIA LUCILA KUK POOL KUPL540725MYNCLC09 $200.00
444 4411 X SOCIAL YANELI GUADALUPE TZAB GONZALEZ TAGY990223MYNZNN07 $300.00

445 4411 X SOCIAL LUIS RODOLFO CHAN CHAN CACL10927HYNHHSA3 $400.00
446 4411 X SOCIAL ARIEL JESUS LOPEZ CHAN LXCA030407HYNPHRA5 $400.00
447 4411 X SOCIAL MARIA ELISABET POOL POOL POPE871007MYNLLL02 $150.00
448 4411 X SOCIAL JOSE ANTONIO POOL POXA770614HYNLXN03 $150.00
449 4411 X SOCIAL CRISTINA CHAN BALAM  CABC660723MYNHLR00 $200.00
450 4411 X SOCIAL VICTORIA MARLENE CHI CHAN CICV920728MYNHHC07 $250.00
451 4411 X SOCIAL ARGEMIRA BALAM CAUICH BXCA480628MYNLHR08 $150.00
452 4411 X SOCIAL GRACILIANA POOL UC POUG560812MYNLCR01 $150.00

453 4411 X SOCIAL EUSTAQUIO CHI CIXE560928HYNHXS08 $150.00
454 4411 X SOCIAL MARIA CONCEPCION KOYOC HAU KOHC960428MYNYXN04 $150.00
455 4411 X SOCIAL DALIA LIBRADA LOPEZ BOBADILLA LOBD640519MYNPBL08 $300.00
456 4411 X SOCIAL CARLOS JOEL ABAN UICAB AAUC970306HYNBCR04 $500.00
457 4411 X SOCIAL AMALIA DEL ROSARIO UC POOL UXPA040914MYNCLMA2 $400.00
458 4411 X SOCIAL JERIEL OBED LUGO CORREA LUCJ040723HYNGRRA7 $500.00
459 4411 X SOCIAL LEYDY GUADALUPE ABAN UICAB AAUL030609MYNBCDA2 $400.00
460 4411 X SOCIAL ADI MARIA ADRIAN CANTO AICA380731MYNDND13 $250.00
461 4411 X SOCIAL BRANDO EMMANUEL PINZON OXTE PIOB970715HYNNXR16 $400.00

462 4411 X SOCIAL RENAN FRANCISCO CORAL MALAVERTH COMR610430HYNRLN04 $150.00
463 4411 X SOCIAL JACINTA BALAM MATU BAMJ850210MYNLTC06 $300.00
464 4411 X SOCIAL FELIPE DZUL CIME DUCF520913HYNZNML00 $800.00
465 4411 X SOCIAL NORMA CHAN CHABLE CACN930223MYNHHR07 $400.00
466 4411 X SOCIAL IRMA CHABLE POOL CAPI670218MYNHTR01 $200.00
467 4411 X SOCIAL BRAULIA POOL TUN POTB720326MYNLNR01 $150.00
468 4411 X SOCIAL JESSICA NOEMI DIAZ OSORIO DIOJ030712MQRZSSA5 $400.00
469 4411 X SOCIAL LILIA MARIA MEDINA CHI MECL610522MYNDHL12 $150.00
470 4411 X SOCIAL MARGARITA CHAVEZ BRICEÑO CABM501025MYNHRR01 $200.00

471 4411 X SOCIAL CHAN POOL PERFECTA CAXP500426MYNHLR00 $150.00
472 4411 X SOCIAL BLANCA YAQUELINE LOPEZ CONTRERAS LOCB730519MYNPNL03 $300.00
473 4411 X SOCIAL ROSENDO CORADO AKE COAR440120HYNNKS09 $150.00
474 4411 X SOCIAL DIANA MARIA CONRADO BALAM COBD10525MYNNLNA8 $400.00
475 4411 X SOCIAL VICTORIANO POOL TUN POTV721108HYNLNC03 $300.00
476 4411 X SOCIAL MARIA LIDELEYMI EK OY EXOL850103MYNKYD02 $200.00
477 4411 X SOCIAL MIGUEL ANGEL BALAM MIRANDA BAMM860806HYNLRG04 $1,500.00
478 4411 X SOCIAL ISABEL CHI AGUIRRE CIAI411105MYNHGS06 $300.00
479 4411 X SOCIAL CLEMENTE LEON LEXC360110HYNNXL06 $600.00

480 4411 X SOCIAL GREGORIA MAGDALENA CHAN BALAM CABG580525MYNHLR02 $150.00
481 4411 X SOCIAL JUSTINA PUC POOL PUPJ570926MYNCLS00 $600.00



482 4411 X SOCIAL ERMILA PUC CHABLE PUCE430209MYNCHR12 $150.00
483 4411 X SOCIAL GLORIA MARIA LUGO TUT LUTG540417MYNGTL04 $100.00
484 4411 X SOCIAL ANDRES HAU COUOH HACA430204HYNXHN11 $150.00
485 4411 X SOCIAL DALILA TUN COLLI TUCD730805MYNNLL05 $150.00

486 4411 X SOCIAL MARTHA PATRICIA OXTE CORREA OECM731020MYNXRR06 $150.00
487 4411 X SOCIAL LICILA LUGO MAY LUML610706MYNGYC05 $200.00
488 4411 X SOCIAL BILJALEA BALAM OY BAOB830805MYNLYL14 $800.00
489 4411 X SOCIAL EK OY NERY DEL ROSARIO EXON710409MYNKYR06 $400.00
490 4411 X SOCIAL BALAM OY BILJA LEA BAOB830805MYNLYL14 $1,000.00
491 4411 X SOCIAL BASTO RODRIGUEZ BRYAN GUADALUPE BARB011211HYNSDRB1 $600.00
492 4411 X SOCIAL NOEMI KUK CHI KUCN810710MYNKHM01 $300.00
493 4411 X SOCIAL CIME CEH SOFIA CICS660930MYNMHF08 $100.00

494 4411 X SOCIAL CIME POOT ROBERTO CIPR970607HYNMTB04 $600.00
495 4411 X SOCIAL OXTE OXTE JOSE VICTORIANO OEOV010923HYNXXCA2 $400.00
496 4411 X SOCIAL EUAN PUC NANCY YANELY EUPN840627MYNNCN06 $600.00
497 4411 X SOCIAL KUK CHAN ESTEFANI GUADALUPE KUCE021112MYNKHSA0 $500.00
498 4411 X SOCIAL KU BALAM LIBRADA CONCEPCION KUBL911025MYNXLB00 $1,200.00
499 4411 X SOCIAL CHI UICAB MIGUEL ANGEL CIUM951121HYNHCCG09 $400.00
500 4411 X SOCIAL CAAMAL KARLA MARIBEL CAXK790531MYNMXR02 $600.00
501 4411 X SOCIAL MELENDES OY GLADYS ESTEFANY MEOG960820MYNLYL07 $400.00
502 4411 X SOCIAL BAEZA TORRES LUIS ENRIQUE BATL930927HYNZRS02 $400.00

503 4411 X SOCIAL PUC KU CELESTINO ANASTACIO PUKC640502HYNCXL08 $1,200.00
504 4411 X SOCIAL BALAM PUC ANGEL GERARDO BAPA921001HYNLCN02 $400.00
505 4411 X SOCIAL HAU OXTE FELIX BERNABE HAOF800611HYNXXL12 $250.00
506 4411 X SOCIAL PUC CHI MARIA DEL ROSARIO PUCR840120MYNCHS04 $600.00
507 4411 X SOCIAL CIME Y CEH PEDRO CICP630629HYNMHD00 $500.00
508 4411 X SOCIAL UC OY RICARDO GUILLERMO UXOR800607HYNCYC08 $1,000.00
509 4411 X SOCIAL BALAM PUC LUIS ROLANDO BAPL950514HYNLCS00 $400.00
510 4411 X SOCIAL CHAN RAMIREZ MARGARITA CARM930111MYNHMR05 $250.00
511 4411 X SOCIAL HAU OXTE MARIA JOAQUINA HAOJ940320MYNXXQ02 $250.00

512 4411 X SOCIAL HAU CIME TEODORO HACT570428HYNXMD09 $250.00
513 4411 X SOCIAL UC OY ELDA MARIA UXOE660521MYNCYL06 $400.00
514 4411 X SOCIAL POOL CHAN MARIA GUADALUPE POCG871020MYNLHD09 $150.00
515 4411 X SOCIAL CAAMAL OJEDA WILMA CONCEPCION CAOW771207MYNMJL05 $350.00
516 4411 X SOCIAL HAU OXTE MAURA HAOM880115MYNXXR03 $250.00
517 4411 X SOCIAL UC CHAN CINDI SULEMI UXCC941213MYNCHN07 $300.00
518 4411 X SOCIAL RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ LINA BEATRIZ ROSL710923MYNDNN00 $500.00
519 4411 X SOCIAL UICAB TUT TERESA DE JESUS UITT601221MYNCTR14 $500.00
520 4411 X SOCIAL MENA CARDEÑA ZIDUMI AMOR MECZ951129MYNNRD04 $150.00

521 4411 X SOCIAL CORREA MENDOZA LETICIA BEATRIZ COML720818MYNRNT07 $250.00
522 4411 X SOCIAL POOL MAY IVONE BEATRIZ POMI880523MYNLYV07 $150.00



523 4411 X SOCIAL CORREA MENDOZA MARIA GUADALUPE COMG610108MYNRND07 $1,200.00
524 4411 X SOCIAL AKE UC ELEAZAR AEUE590404HYNKCL09 $1,200.00
525 4411 X SOCIAL BALAM PUC DANIEL OMAR BAPD981111HYNLCN08 $400.00
526 4411 X SOCIAL OY DZUL ELSY MARIA OXDE641019MYNYZL04 $1,200.00

527 4411 X SOCIAL EK OY MARIA LIDELEIMI EXOL850103MYNKYD02 $200.00
528 4411 X SOCIAL KUK UC CITLALY BEATRIZ KUUC030302MYNKCTA0 $150.00
529 4411 X SOCIAL CHI MEDINA MATEA ANTONIA CIMM700921MYNHDT04 $250.00
530 4411 X SOCIAL CHAN CHAN WENDY BEATRIZ CACW981223MYNHHN05 $200.00
531 4411 X SOCIAL BRITO CHI EUSTAQUIO BICF430215HYNRHS03 $500.00

TOTAL $247,300.00

C. LUISA CAROLINA UICAB MAY PROF. WEYLER AARON CORAL MANRIQUE

TESORERA MUNICIPAL PRESIDENTE MUNICIPAL


